
Message 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

CC: 
Subject: 

Hi Christina, 

Bruce Lackow [blackow@meridianconsultantsllc.com] 

3/30/2020 12:50:08 PM 
Christina Erwin [/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=4dddbff2e8414460abdcaaefc2d500dd-Christina E]; Tony Locacciato 
[TLocacciato@meridianconsultantsllc.com] 
Christ Kirikian [CKirikian@meridianconsultantsllc.com] 

Re: IBEC - AQ, GHG, Noise 

Just wanted to let you know that Christ Kirikian from Meridian will be joining me on the upcoming call. Thank 
you. 

Bruce 

From: rhodil@coblentzlaw.com <rhodil@coblentzlaw.com> on behalf of Christina Erwin <CErwin@esassoc.com> 

Sent: Monday, March 30, 2020 12:09 PM 
To: Tony locacciato <Tlocacciato@meridianconsultantsllc.com>; Bruce lackow <blackow@meridianconsultantsllc.com> 
Subject: FW: IBEC -AQ, GHG, Noise 

March 30 2020 1:00 PM-5:00 PM. 

Where: 

-----Original Appointment-----

From: Christina Erwin <CErwin@esassoc.com> 
Sent: Thursday, March 26, 2020 12:29 PM 
To: Christina Erwin; Hodil, Robert B.; John Pehrson (pehrsonjr@cdmsmith.com); Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com); 

Heidi Rous; Anitra Rice; Olivia Chan; Jeff Caton; Tiffany Wright (twright@rmmenvirolaw.com); Fred Jackson 
(fljackson@cityofinglewood.org); Mindy Wilcox (mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org); Gordon Anderson 
(Gordon@GAndersonAssociates.com); Weinstein-Carnes, Ashley; CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; Addie Farrell; Brian 

Boxer; IBECproject 
Subject: [EXTERNAL] IBEC -AQ, GHG, Noise 

JC-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada). 



eo conferencing system or application to start the 

Need help? Go to 


